
SI. No. 

1 

2 

Form No 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: STATISTICS 

Name of Candidates 

85743389 MASIMA KHATUN 

PRIYANKA 

85831192 ACHARJYA 
85739563 SAIDUR RAHMAN 

% 

52.6 

45.6 

45.4 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principal 

LOKD Pbtisgedi L.Þ Dhekiajuli: Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: GEOGRAPHY (ARTS) 

Form No 

85860868 

85317601 

85737241 

85513535 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

85717101 

Name of Candidates % 

GARV BASUMATARY 

MAFRUJA BEGUM 

MOUCHUMI AKHTAR 

DIPJYOTI KALITA 

SONA HAJOWARY 

70.4 

68 

67.2 

66.2 

66 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principa, 

LOKD C1leg L. Þ, K 
Dhekiajui : Sontpur (Assam) 

sltijdi 



SI. No. 

2 

3 

6 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: PHYSICS 

Form No 

85526422 

85743363 

85776720 

85691805 

85779071 

85481511 

Name of Candidates % 
BHUMIKA KURMI 66.6 

TARIK AZIZ 

ASPIYA KHATUN 

MEHTAZ MUJAFAR ALI 

PRAMILA CHAUHAN 

RASHMITA DEVI 

61.8 

61.8 

60 

58.8 

58.8 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principal, 
Co1g LOKD heliaidi 

Dhekiajuli : Sonitpur (AssYm) 



SI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Form No 

85777475 

85379765 

85790937 

85738981 

85772492 

85273078 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: CHEMITRY 

Name of Candidates 

ASPIYA KHATUN 
ANJALIBORO 
MEHTAZ MUJAFAR 
ALI 
BWHWY 

MOCHAHARI 
PRAMILA 
CHAUHAN 

RAMRAJ CHAUHAN 

| 

% 

61.8 

61 

60 

60 

58.8 

53 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 

LOKO 
Dhekiajuli : Sonitpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 
1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Form No 

85768769 

85832567 

85039167 

85713183 
85290055 

85077890 

85231511 

85412948 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

855587806 

85755227 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: ZOOLOGY 

Name of Candidates 
TAZKIRA NASIM 

SUMEE BARMAN 

SADANADA SARKAR 

RAKESH MAHANANDA 

RINKI DEVI 

SINU PANIKA 

KRITI SHILL 
PRANJIT BASNET 

ISHUFAR SIRUN 

MARIAS BASUMATARY 

72 

70 

68.8 

68.5 

68 

68 

67.4 

67.4 

66.8 

64.8 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST(P) 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
LOkD chRA, 

bPsligdi L.O. 
Dhekiajuli : Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: BOTANY 

Form No 
85747953 

85341941 

85730106 
85793149 

85672883 

85800478 

85731467 

Name of Candidates 
RINKI DEVI 

SAMIT MANDAL 

PRASANTA SHARMA 
KRITI SHILL 

DEEPASMITA BAISHYA 

KANCHAN DAHAL 

SAHEDA KHATUN 

% 
68 

67.8 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

65.4 

65 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principal 

LOKD C1gstijdi L.O, 
Dhekiajuli : Sonitpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: GEOGRAPHY (SCIENCE) 

Form No Name of Candidates % 
AACHAL KUMARI 

85750407 

85781706 

85793222 

85801589 

GUPTA 
SHWASVWATI 

BHAGAVWATI 

ZIAUL HAQUE 

KRITI SHILL 

71 

70.2 

68.8 

67.4 

Admission Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 

RRODAetisidi LOKO 
Dhakiajuli : Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 

1 

3 

6 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT:MATHEMATICS SCIENCE 

Form No 
85110288 

85694605 

85725378 

85114059 

85233826 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

85805954 

Name of Candidates 
DULUMONI DAIMARI 

SARANGA PANI DAS 

BHABESH BANIA 

DIMBESWAR BORO 

SHIVA SARAN RABHA 

ASHISH SUKLA 

% 
59.2 

58.4 

55.4 

55.2 

55.2 

53.8 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 

LOKD CI 
Dhekiajuli: Sontpur (Assam) 

Dhsltiadi 
L. 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Form No 

85746954 

85710697 

85101939 

85830770 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT:ECONOMICS (ARTS) 

85831329 

85708781 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERITLIST 

Name of Candidates 

ANIMESH KALITA 

PRIYA CHOUDHURY 

YESMIN SEKH 

MASUMA KHATUN 

MUSLIMA KHATUN 

LAKSHMI MAHATO 

% 

63.8 

63.8 

63.2 

63 

63 

62.4 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principa 

DneRslrijei LOKD 
Dhekiajuli: Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 

2 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: HISTORY 

Form No 
85025330 

85711478 

85368018 

Name of Candidates 
KARINA DEVI 

PRIYA CHOUDHURY 

KARABI GHATOWAR 

% 

64.4 

63.8 

63.8 

Admission Category 
UR 

OBC 

OBC 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 

Principa 
LOKD 

L.Þ 
Dhekiajuli : Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Form No 

85776061 

85194275 

85854443 

85736049 
85746112 

85757780 

85796193 

85780909 

85829013 

85775204 
85764125 

85708676 

85778797 

85746114 

85718554 

85779884 
85043294 

85767132 
85741785 

85754212 

85783745 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: EDUCATION 
Name of Candidates 

JEMINA KHATUN 
MAJONI BEGUM 

SAURAV JYOTI NATH 

ANURAG SINGH 

KARINA DEVI 
ANKUR 
CHAKRABORTY 

BIKI BISWAS 

MANISHA DEVI 

KAMAL UDDIN 

BHOMIKA ORANG 

FARIDUL ISLAM 
PURNA JYOTI 

BORDOLOI 
BARSHA DEVI 

ANIMESH KALITA 

ANU DEVI 
KEDAR POUDEL 

MAMPI RANI DAS 
DIMPI DAS 

RAJAT RABHA 
JHONMONI BORO 

DIVYA DEVI 

% 

69.8 

65.4 

65.2 

64.8 

64.4 

64.2 

63.8 

63.6 

63.4 

63 

62.8 

62.8 

62.6 

62.5 

61.6 

61.4 

56.4 

54.6 

58.6 

57 

59.2 

Admission Category 
UR 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

ST(P) 
ST(P) 
NSS 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 

LOKD Pbslkigieli 

Dhekajuli : Sontpur (ASsam) 



SI. No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Form No 

85154386 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

85293666 BILKIS AHMED 
85170850 MOUSUMI AKHTAR 
85154694| HABIJUL HAQUE 

85512845 DIPJOTI KALITA 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 

DEPARTMENT: POLITICAL SCIENCE 
Name of Candidates % 

85191801 JEMINA KHATUN 

85185720 

MAHIBUR RAHMAN 

85310597 MOCHAHARI 
85185794| NAMRAY 

85276913 HALIMAN NESSA 

TARAMAI 

85226082 
85197862 

85721956 
85051287| HEN AKHATUN 

85227098 

MWNTHAI 

MOCHAHARI 
NIRUTA DEVI 

85254362 FARIDUL ISLAM 
85708636| RAJESH NEWAR 

RAMANDA GOWALA 

85737400 RIMA DAS 
DIPANKAR DAS 
ANIMESH KALITA 

85816761| JURI SAIKIAR 

68.4 

67.6 

67.2 

66.4 

66.2 

65.4 

65 

64.6 

64.4 

63.6 

63.8 

63.6 

63 

62.8 

61.4 

S6 

53 

63.8 

57 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 
UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

EC 

EC 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 



SI. No. 

2 

3 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Form No 

85735966 

85711285 

85807183 

85737177 

85716929 

85754581 

85711261 

85781412 

85718160 

85741773 PAYEL PAUL 
85811405 

85729172 

85764738 

85779103 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERITLIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: PHILOSOPHY 

Name of Candidates 

85704876 

85740876 

MØUSUMI AKHTAR 

85721440 

JOONMONI KHATUN 

SNIGDHA CHOUDHURI 

ANURAG SINGH 

AMRIT DEBNATH 

SAHARUL ISLAM 

PRIYA CHOUDHURY 

SUJIT SHILL 

MANISHA DEVI 

85714272 JYOTI NATH 

HINA KHATUN 

MIJUFA KHATUN 

FARIDUL ISLAM 

85708639 LAKSHI MAHATO 

BARSHA DEVI 

MANDIRA DEVI 

DISHA CHOUDHURY 

BHARGAB HALOI 

85762842 ANU DEVI 

85724112| UDAY SHANKAR NATH 

85730601 RANJU NARZARY 

% 

67.2 

66.6 

65.8 

64.8 

64.8 

64.6 

64 

63.8 

63.8 

63.6 

63.6 

62.8 

62.8 

62.6 

62.6 

62.4 

62.4 

62 

60.5 

61.6 

60 

55.6 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

ST(P) 



SI. No. 

1 

Form No 

85725278 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: BENGALI 

Name of Candidates 

SNEHA DEBNATH 

% 

55.2 

Admission Category 
OBC 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principal 

LOKD Cg hskiajdi L.Þ. K 

Dhekiajuli : Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Form No 

85313316 

85444069 

85734842 

85202486 

EYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: BODO 

Name of Candidates % 

MAINAO SWARGIARY 

MAIDANGSRI 

BASUMATARY 

TAGAR MAYA BORO 

48 

47.6 

47.2 

GONGSIMA SUMBRARI 47 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principa 

LOKD C1leg Dhsltigjdi L.O. K 
Dhekiajuli : Sonitpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

|1 

12 

13 

|4 

16 

17 

Form No 
85747951 

85745127 

85228451 

85767976 

85734959 

85756902 

85754644 
85801314 

85739718 

85734966 
85718125 

85756727 

85018731 

85719497 
85728292 

85783480 

85721451 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: ENGLISH 

Name of Candidates 

KARINA DEVI 

ANIMESH KALITA 

AKIBUL HAQUE 
ISME AKHTARA BEGUM 

DISHA CHOUDHURI 

TUHIN IMTIAZ FARUKI 

AJAHARUL HAQUE 
AFSANA SHEKH 

RAJAT RABHA 

NIKITA DEVI 

ABHIJIT DUTTA 

SUNAMI RABHA 

FALEDA KHATUN 

SARASWATI DEVI 
ANUSKARISHA EKKA 

DIPAK CHETRY 

JISHNU RABHA 

% 

64.4 

63.8 

63 

62.8 

62 

61.6 

61 

59.2 

58.6 

58.4 

58.4 

57.2 

S7 

55.6 

55 

54.6 

55 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC(P) 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 

LOKD CØnEbstisgoi 
Dhekajuli : Sontpur (Assam) 



SI. No. 

1 

2 

4 

a 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Form No 

85716406 

85725565 

85771450 

85776108 

85705849 

85728771 

85760455 

85713864 

85735516 

85697951 

85774971 

85727789 

85829109 

FYUGP SPOT ADMISSION 2025-26 
MERIT LIST 

DATE OF ADMISSION: 23/06/2025 
DEPARTMENT: ASSAMESE 

Name of Candidates 

Saharul Islam 

Yesmin Sekh 

MASUMA KHATUN 

MUSLIMA KHATUN 

ISME AKHTARA BEGUM 

MIJUFA KHATUN 

FARIDUL ISLAM 

JYOTI NATH 
MAUSUMI DEVI 

TUHIN IMTIAZ FARUKI 

NAJIRUL ISLAM 

RITA SOREN 

AMIT NATH 

% 

64 

63.2 

63 

63 

62.8 

62.8 

62.8 

62.6 

61.4 

61.6 

61.2 

61 

61 

Admission Category 
UR 

UR 

LOKD 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

(Dr. Sukdev Adhikari) 
Principal 

DcgDsligidi 
Dhekajuli: Sonitpur (Assam) 
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